附件：
[bookmark: _GoBack]州直机关工委面向基层公开遴选公务员总成绩及排名
	准考证号
	报考职位
	笔试成绩
	笔试折合成绩
	面试成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总成绩
	总成绩排名

	2022190100504
	综合管理
	63
	25.20
	83.60
	50.16
	75.36
	1

	2022190100507
	综合管理
	69
	27.60
	78.60
	47.16
	74.76
	2

	2022190100501
	综合管理
	61
	24.40
	74.60
	44.76
	69.16
	3

	2022190100509
	党建督查
	56
	22.40
	83.80
	50.28
	72.68
	1

	2022190100510
	党建督查
	63
	25.20
	77.00
	46.20
	71.40
	2

	2022190100511
	党建督查
	61
	24.40
	68.60
	41.16
	65.56
	3




